
Pikapeli 2016 05 30 5_5 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1900 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe

1 Välkesalmi, Kimmo 2516 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2533 9 2939 43,5 9 9 1938

2 Rännäri, Osmo 1910 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2005 6 2196 29 6 9 2094

3 Kauranen, Matti 2179 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2170 6 2116 27 6 9 1933

4 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2132 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2131 6 2118 25,5 5 8 2013

5 Loponen, Pekka 2157 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2157 5,5 2147 24,3 5,5 9 2023

6 Lallukka, Taneli 2037 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 2049 5,5 2066 22,8 5,5 9 1995

7 Ojala, Hannu 2103 1 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 2081 5,5 1979 18,8 5,5 9 1842

8 Suominen, Antti 2280 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2245 5 2099 23 5 9 2012

9 Juvonen, Aleksi 1984 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2013 5 2081 23 5 9 2027

10 Lindholm, Arto 2048 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2047 5 2047 20,5 5 9 1980

11 Abdirim, Dilxat 1901 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1933 5 1992 19,5 5 9 1949

12 Lehtinen, Tero T 2047 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2014 5 1902 16,5 5 9 1796

13 Aaltio, Erkki 2122 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 2112 4,5 2072 21,3 4,5 9 2050

14 Suuronen, Leo 1861 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1884 4 1937 16 4 9 1999

15 Karasmäki, Seppo 2003 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1980 4 1909 15,5 4 9 1929

16 Turunen, Tiina 1649 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1718 4 1818 13 4 9 1937

17 Sandqvist Hans 1502 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1502 4 1541 9,5 3 8 1693

18 Blomster, Kaj 1516 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1520 4 1573 8,5 3 8 1800

19 Haverinen, Jarmo 1688 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1698 3 1735 10,5 3 9 1862

20 Khanov Pavel 1963 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1910 3 1708 8 2 7 1808

21 Ståhle, Sten 1355 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1359 3 1393 7,5 2 8 1677

22 Toivonen, Pekka 1391 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1357 2 1324 6,5 1 7 1764

23 Bäckström, Tenho 1365 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1331 2 1313 5,5 1 8 1756



Pikapeli 2016 05 30 5_5 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1993 after round 6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pe VaKe

1 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2132 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 6 2014

2 Suominen, Antti 2245 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 1995

3 Loponen, Pekka 2157 1 0 0 1 1 1 6 1876

4 Khanov Pavel 1910 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 6 2012

5 Karasmäki, Seppo 1980 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 6 2085

6 Abdirim, Dilxat 1933 1 0 0 0 1 1 6 1978

7 Suuronen, Leo 1884 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 2015

8 Lindholm, Arto 2048 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 2004

9 Kauranen, Matti 2170 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 6 1962

10 Lehtinen, Tero T 2014 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 6 2060

11 Juvonen, Aleksi 2013 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 6 2033

12 Turunen, Tiina 1718 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 6 1972

13 Rännäri, Osmo 2005 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 1885

14 Haverinen, Jarmo 1698 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 2019

1

1

3

3

3

2,5

2,5

1,52,25

1,5

1

Pi

5,5

5

4

3,5

3,5

38

7,5

7

6,5

5,5

4,25

SB

16,25

15,5

8,5

10,25

9,5

1974

2003

1976

1772

1612

17191

TPR

2421

2268

2017

2069

2142

1978

2015

2004

tot

5,5

5

4

3,5

3,5

2011

2005

1726

1933

1696

2,5

2,5

1,5

1

1944

1913

2040

2141

3

3

3

3

UE

2166

2249

2140

1946

2012


